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Format
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Right hand construction as drawn
Left hand construction mirror inverted
 
Non marked parts are equal for right and left turning mills
Marked parts (R/L) are shown for right turning mills, parts
for left turning mills are mirror inverted.

Wearing parts for the fan housing
Schleißteile zum Ventilatorgehäuse

Ass./BG 250

Corner cladding
Eckpanzer
Ass./BG 253

Wearing plates for the side walls
(fixed bearing side)
Schleißbleche zu den Seitenwänden
(Festlagerseite)
Ass./BG 251

Wearing plates for the side walls
(movable bearing side)
Schleißbleche zu den Seitenwänden
(Loslagerseite)
Ass./BG 251

Circumferential cladding
Umfangspanzerung
Ass./BG 252
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252/11,19
252/11,20
252/11,21

252/11,31
252/11,32
252/11,33

Circumferential cladding
Umfangspanzerung

Ass./BG 252

Corner cladding
Eckpanzerung
Ass./BG 253

253/1

X/X

Baugruppe - Assembly
Stückliste - Part list
Pos.-Nr.  - Item-No.
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